12 . HUEBER - Silvesterlauf Pleinfeld 2019
Ergebnisliste  Herren 4,84 km Nordic Walking

Platz Name

1

o ~N o o b w DN

Ergebnisliste

Smola Ferdinand
Oswald Erich
Pfoser Christoph
Reichel Max
Pawlicki Wolfgang
Meixner Harald
Seefried Franz

Enzelberger Peter

Herren

Vereinsname

*ohne Verein*
TSV Nordlingen
ESV Treuchtlingen
SF Walting
HUEBER-Laufteam
HUEBER-Laufteam
HUEBER-Laufteam

Markt Berolzheim

Nordic Walking

Geburts-
jahr
1962

1967
1972
1963
1970
1971
1967
1967

Startnr Klasse

153
233
114
441
187
186
184
92

M55
M50
M45
M55
M45
M45
M50
M50

Zeit
00:36:51
00:37:58
00:39:40
00:40:21
00:41:02
00:45:47
00:45:49
00:46:34

31. Dez. 19

Seite

1



